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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,675.00 $958.00 $717.00  0.90 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.90
20 SPOT Totals: $958.00 $1,675.00 $717.00 

3 $134.99 $226.00 ($91.01)  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.08
3FOR$1 Totals: $226.50 $139.99 ($86.51)

5 $26,037.73 $21,013.20 $5,024.53  14.02  0.80  0.115 SPOT

 14.02
5 SPOT Totals: $21,013.20 $26,037.73 $5,024.53 

2 $326.30 $159.92 $166.38  0.18  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $794.80 $525.00 $269.80  0.43  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $591.20 $30.00 $561.20  0.32  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $459.80 $17.25 $442.55  0.25  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $58.50 $19.47 $39.03  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $70.80 $16.33 $54.47  0.04  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 1.25
BEST BET Totals: $767.97 $2,312.20 $1,544.23 

1 $154.75 $245.05 ($90.30)  0.08  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,502.80 $2,532.40 $970.40  1.89  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,938.30 $2,227.70 $710.60  1.58  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $508.90 $319.30 $189.60  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $58.95 $10.75 $48.20  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10,493.40 $10,717.58 ($224.19)  5.65  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $23.50 $7.51 $15.99  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $106.10 $29.90 $76.20  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $752.00 $640.68 $111.32  0.41  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $64.00 $41.25 $22.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $10.00 $21.75 ($11.75)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $119.62 $182.60 ($62.98)  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.84 $0.06 $0.78  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $110.00 $136.50 ($26.50)  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.15
BONUS BA Totals: $17,113.03 $18,843.16 $1,730.13 

40 $929.00 $810.00 $119.00  0.50 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.50
BOTTOM S Totals: $810.00 $929.00 $119.00 

32 $110.00 $19.00 $91.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $19.00 $110.00 $91.00 

4 $559.00 $500.00 $59.00  0.30  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $447.20 $240.00 $207.20  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $111.80 $0.00 $111.80  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.60
KINGO Totals: $740.00 $1,118.00 $378.00 

40 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

8 $8,888.74 $10,834.00 ($1,945.26)  4.79  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 4.79
MBPENNY Totals: $10,834.00 $8,888.74 ($1,945.26)

2 $2,740.45 $2,088.24 $652.21  1.48  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,366.70 $3,268.50 $1,098.20  2.35  0.95  0.02MEAN GR
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Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $28,034.88 $22,150.20 $5,884.68  15.10  0.94  0.14MEAN GR

5 $829.15 $910.30 ($81.15)  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $544.25 $190.00 $354.25  0.29  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,042.51 $771.98 $270.53  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,394.79 $888.80 $505.99  0.75  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $378.71 $81.40 $297.31  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,537.12 $784.52 $752.60  0.83  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $268.82 $720.36 ($451.54)  0.14  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $442.13 $221.80 $220.33  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $39.92 $11.32 $28.60  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $51.85 $15.92 $35.93  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $348.49 $171.92 $176.57  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 22.63
MEAN GR Totals: $32,275.26 $42,019.77 $9,744.51 

1 $185.75 $145.00 $40.75  0.10  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,499.95 $1,189.22 $310.73  0.81  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,894.00 $1,734.01 $159.99  1.02  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,131.18 $2,519.68 $1,611.50  2.23  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $360.50 $31.09 $329.41  0.19  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.35
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,619.00 $8,071.38 $2,452.38 

2 $14.00 $0.25 $13.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $14.00 $13.75 

8 $4,752.85 $5,307.40 ($554.55)  2.56  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.56
PENNY Totals: $5,307.40 $4,752.85 ($554.55)

8 $1,111.24 $163.40 $947.84  0.60  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.60
PENY Totals: $163.40 $1,111.24 $947.84 

3 $6,429.20 $4,910.64 $1,518.56  3.46  0.65  0.02REDWBLUE

 3.46
REDWBLUE Totals: $4,910.64 $6,429.20 $1,518.56 

1 $385.96 $325.95 $60.01  0.21  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,300.11 $1,804.80 $495.31  1.24  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,183.70 $11,492.66 $3,691.04  8.18  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,566.16 $1,324.19 $241.97  0.84  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $653.31 $2,213.28 ($1,559.97)  0.35  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $3,642.94 $1,527.95 $2,114.99  1.96  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $428.57 $93.41 $335.16  0.23  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $441.61 $131.84 $309.77  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $576.63 $137.20 $439.43  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $654.59 $295.50 $359.09  0.35  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $289.16 $157.80 $131.36  0.16  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $246.12 $214.00 $32.12  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $39.40 $16.80 $22.60  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $7.80 $1.60 $6.20  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $935.89 $328.35 $607.54  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.73
Regular Totals: $20,065.33 $27,351.95 $7,286.62 

40 $60.00 $40.00 $20.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $60.00 $20.00 

1 $3,193.01 $2,259.80 $933.21  1.72  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $15,013.88 $12,979.93 $2,033.95  8.09  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $9,589.95 $6,682.70 $2,907.25  5.17  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,755.70 $1,746.54 $9.16  0.95  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $236.50 $37.00 $199.50  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 16.05
SPOTLITE Totals: $23,705.97 $29,789.04 $6,083.07 

3 $4,970.90 $2,520.00 $2,450.90  2.68  0.67  0.02SUPERSP
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4 $374.00 $31.35 $342.65  0.20  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $60.00 $5.00 $55.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $20.50 $0.00 $20.50  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.92
SUPERSP Totals: $2,556.35 $5,428.40 $2,872.05 

40 $560.80 $447.60 $113.20  0.30 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.30
TOP S Totals: $447.60 $560.80 $113.20 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $185,657.44 $147,572.90 $38,084.54 
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